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Your sacrifice 
means the world

Al Mustafa 
Welfare Trust
Charity Number: 1118492

Especially in war-torn countries including 
Palestine, Syria and Yemen

 £20From



2021 PRICES

Make your sacrifice this Eid from just £20! With Al Mustafa Welfare 
Trust you can fulfil your Qurbani obligation and provide a family 
with nutritious meat to enjoy over the blessed days of Eid! 

This year, your Qurbani sacrifice is needed more than ever. Especially as the Coronavirus pandemic 
is ravaging vulnerable communities globally, leaving countless people without basic food and 
water. Having something to enjoy and eat on the blessed days of Eid is a gift which means a lot 
more than we realise. While official death tolls and infection rates are still rising, those who were 
already struggling from poverty and a lack of food have been affected drastically. Covid-19 has 
left millions in a state of famine. Every year, Al Mustafa Welfare Trust carries out Qurbani sacrifices 
around the world on behalf of its donors and distributes the meat to the poor and needy.
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You as the donor choose a country 
or choose the global Qurbani fund 
to allow staff to direct your gift 
where it’s needed most.

Local staff will use your donation 
to purchase the animal locally 
and prepare the meat.

Meanwhile, local staff who know 
their communities well identify 
families who really need the help.

Finally, your gift is handed to a 
needy family.

The Gift of  
your Qurbani...In 2020, we provided nearly 1,442,542 people with 

fresh meat at the time of Eid ul Adha.
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Sheep
£120
£120
£120
£90
£100
£120
£100
£100

Cow
£315
£315
£315
£455
£455
£280
£140
£140

Cow Share
£45
£45
£45
£65
£65
£40
£20
£20

ASIA
Pakistan 

Kashmir 

Afghanistan

Bangladesh

Burma (Rohingya Refugees)

Sri Lanka 

India

Nepal

LOCATION	        BENEFICIARIES	  
Pakistan 	 378,214 
Kashmir 	 213,439 
Afghanistan 	 29,883 
Myanmar (Burma)	 56,101 
Bangladesh 	 17,314 
Sri Lanka 	 14,991 
India 	 414,713 
Somalia 	 44,301 
Gambia 	 39,820 
Kenya 	 29,545 
Sudan 	 41,008 
Tanzania	  18,333 
Nigeria 	 7,994 
Malawi 	 24,463 
Ethiopia 	 32,456 
Palestine 	 24,817 
Iraq 	 5,673 
Yemen 	 33,914 
Syria (Refugees) 	 15,563

Sheep
£250
£180
£105
£185
£165

Cow
£1610
£1750
£700
£1085
£1260

Cow Share
£230
£250
£100
£155
£180

MIDDLE EAST
Palestine/Gaza

Iraq

Yemen

Lebanon

Syrian refugees

Sheep
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£60
£50

Cow
£245
£245
£245
£245
£245
£245
£245
£280
£245

Cow Share
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£40
£35

AFRICA
Somalia

Kenya

Djibouti

Ethiopia 

Gambia

Sudan

Tanzania

Nigeria

Malawi 

Please donate now 
Visit almustafatrust.org 

or call 0208 569 6444 



Why not revive the Sunnah today by donating one Qurbani for yourself and one for the less fortunate 
in our Ummah?  Make this an Eid to remember, and give a gift that lasts. The month of Dhul Hijjah is 
one of the holiest periods of the Islamic year. The first ten days of Dhul Hijjah are decreed as the most 
sacred days of the year. During these days we are encouraged to reach out to Allah (swt), do good 
and to sacrifice the best of what we have. Allah (swt) Himself tells us in the Holy Qur’an: “Say, “Indeed, 
my prayer, my rites of sacrifice, my living and my dying are for Allah, Lord of the worlds.”  (6:162)

Share the joy 
this Eid by giving 
an orphaned or 
disadvantaged child 
a gift they will always 
remember.

Give a lasting gift to 
Palestine, for just  
£50 you can plant  
5 Olive Trees in  
Gaza.

Give a whole month of 
essential food which 
include flour, rice, 
cooking oil, salt, tea, 
lentils, sugar, dates, chilli, 
powder milk and juices.

Eid Gift for 
an Orphan

Planting 
Olive Trees

Family Food 
Pack for a 
Month

Small Water 
Well
Give 170 people 
access to safe clean 
water by installing a 
small water well for 
a vulnerable family. 
This can be in your 
name or a loved one. 

Blessed 
Gifts

Share a Blessed Gift this Qurbani
Multiply your reward by giving a little extra this year. 

£200
£55£50£45

Prophetic Qurbani

The Prophet (saw) said: “There are no days in which righteous deeds are more  
beloved to Allah than these ten days.” [Bukhari], meaning the first ten days of Dhul Hijjah. 

Please visit: almustafatrust.org/my-ten-days-dhull-hijjah

Dhul Hijjah
My        Days of10

Donate in the best ten days of the year to reap a multitude of rewards.


